64
A
30N
Pushbutton Switches
A
22N
Selector Switches
A

22N
Pushbutton Switches
Ordering Information
Model Numbers for Sets  - - - -Shipped as a set that includes the Operation Unit, Mounting Collar, and Contact Block.
Non-lighted, Two-position, Selector Switches
Non-lighted, Three-position, Selector Switches
Appearance Bezel
material
No. of
outputs Model (3)
Reset method
(4)(4)
Operation Unit
color
(7)(7)(7)
Contact
configuration
Brushed metal bezels
2M
1
A30NS-2M(3)-(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-NN
M: Manual
L: Automatic reset on left
NR: Opaque red
NG: Opaque green
NY: Opaque yellow
NW:Opaque white
NA: Opaque blue
NB: Opaque black
100
002A30NS-2M(3)-(4)(4)A-P(7)(7)(7)-NN
2
A30NS-2M(3)-(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-NN 102
101
202A30NS-2M(3)-(4)(4)A-P(7)(7)(7)-NN
3
A30NS-2M(3)-(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-NN 111
222
122
112A30NS-2M(3)-(4)(4)A-P(7)(7)(7)-NN
Appearance Bezel
material
No. of
outputs Model (3)
Reset method
(4)(4)
Operation Unit
color
(7)(7)(7)
Contact
configuration
Brushed metal bezels
3M
2
A30NS-3M(3)-(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-NN
M: Manual
L: Automatic reset on left
R: Automatic reset on
right
B: Automatic reset on left
and right
NR: Opaque red
NG: Opaque green
NY: Opaque yellow
NW:Opaque white
NA: Opaque blue
NB: Opaque black
110
011

22N
Pushbutton Switches
Ordering Information
Model Numbers for Sets- - - - Shipped as a set that includes the Operation Unit, LED Lamp, Mounting Collar, Contact Block, and
Lighting Unit.
Lighted, Two-position, Selector Switches
Lighted, Three-position, Selector Switches
Note: Normally, the Operation Unit and LED Lamp with the same color are combined.
However, opaque white is available by combining a white Operation Unit and yellow LED. A30N--TWA--Y
Appearance Bezel
material
No. of
outputs Model
(3)
Reset
method
(4)(4)
Operation Unit color
(7)(7)(7)
Contact
Configuration
(8)
LED Lamp
color
(9)
LED Lamp
voltage
Brushed metal
bezels
2M
1
A30NW-2M(3)-
(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-(8)(9)
M: Manual
L: Automatic
reset on left
TR: Transparent red
TG: Transparent green
TY: Transparent yellow
TW: Transparent white
TA: Transparent blue
TO: Transparent orange
100
002 R: Red
G: Green
Y: Yellow
A: Blue
O: Orange
W: White
A: 6 VAC/DC
B: 12 VAC/DC
C: 24 VAC/DC
D: 100/110/120
VAC
E: 200/220/230/
240 VAC
A30NW-2M(3)-
(4)(4)A-P(7)(7)(7)-(8)(9)

22N
Pushbutton Switches
Ordering Information
Subassemblies  - - - - Please order Operation Units, LED lamps (lighted models only), Mounting Collars, Contact Blocks, and Lighting
Units (lighted models only) separately. LED lamps, Mounting Collars, Contact Blocks, Lighting Units, and Lock
Ring can also be used with the A22N series.
Operation Units
Non-lighted Switches Lighted Switches
Bezel material and shape
Brushed metal
No. of
positions Reset method Operation
Unit color Model
2
Manual
Opaque red
A30NZ-2MM-NRA
Automatic reset on left A30NZ-2ML-NRA
3
Manual A30NZ-3MM-NRA
Automatic reset on left A30NZ-3ML-NRA
Automatic reset on
right A30NZ-3MR-NRA
Automatic reset on left
and right A30NZ-3MB-NRA
2
Manual
Opaque
green
A30NZ-2MM-NGA
Automatic reset on left A30NZ-2ML-NGA
3
Manual A30NZ-3MM-NGA
Automatic reset on left A30NZ-3ML-NGA
Automatic reset on
right A30NZ-3MR-NGA
Automatic reset on left
and right A30NZ-3MB-NGA
2
Manual
Opaque
yellow
A30NZ-2MM-NYA
Automatic reset on left A30NZ-2ML-NYA
3
Manual A30NZ-3MM-NYA
Automatic reset on left A30NZ-3ML-NYA
Automatic reset on
right A30NZ-3MR-NYA
Automatic reset on left
and right A30NZ-3MB-NYA
2
Manual
Opaque
white
A30NZ-2MM-NWA
Automatic reset on left A30NZ-2ML-NWA
3
Manual A30NZ-3MM-NWA
Automatic reset on left A30NZ-3ML-NWA
Automatic reset on
right A30NZ-3MR-NWA
Automatic reset on left
and right A30NZ-3MB-NWA
2
Manual
Opaque
blue
A30NZ-2MM-NAA
Automatic reset on left A30NZ-2ML-NAA
3
Manual A30NZ-3MM-NAA
Automatic reset on left A30NZ-3ML-NAA